
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
MAY 30, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

LARCENY/THEFT 17055820 5/26/17  4:52PM OLD GREENSBORO 
ROAD 

TUSCALOOSA, AL 

SHOES 
WALLET/CONTENTS 

630.00 
11.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

17056016 5/27/17  1:35PM HWY 69S 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

KEYBOARD 4000.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17056182 5/28/17  9:07AM DEWBERRY LANE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

FIREARM 
CASH 

 

400.00 
500.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

17056204 5/28/17  11:27AM LAURELWOOD DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

N/A N/A 

BURGLARY 3RD 17056272 5/28/17  6:26PM OLD GREENSBORO 
ROAD 

TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TV(S) 500.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
BURGLARY 3RD 17056320 5/28/17  11:32PM OLD GREENSBORO 

ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TV(S) 
IPAD 

IPHONE 
LAPTOP(S) 

DUFFLE BAG 
PURSE 

JEWELRY 
CASH 

DVD PLAYER 
CLOTHING 

HOVER BOARD(S) 
 
 
 

798.00 
450.00 
310.00 
960.00 
850.00 
300.00 
235.00 
400.00 
120.00 
200.00 
1145.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

17056387 5/29/17  2:20PM HARGROVE ROAD 
COTTONDALE, AL 

SATURN AURA 6000.00 

 
 


